Monday 9" September
Tuesday 10" September

Wednesday 11" September
Friday 20" September
Monday 23™ September
Friday 27 September
Tuesday 1% October
Wednesday 2" October
Friday 4" October

Friday 11" October

Sunday 13" October
Thursday 17" October
Friday 18" October
Saturday 2" November
Sunday 3" November
Tuesday 5" November
Friday 8" November
Sunday 10" November
Monday 11" November

Friday 15" November

Friday 22" November
Monday 25" November
Sunday 28" - Wed 30" Dec
Thurs 28" Nov - Sat 20 Dec
Friday 29" November
Sunday 1** December
Tuesday 3™ December
Wednesday 4" December
Thursday 5% December

Friday 6" December
Monday 9" December

Tuesday 10" December

Saturday 14" December
Sunday 15" December

08.15
11.30
16.10
17.30
18.45
16.00
16.10
16.10
16.10
08.55
18.00
16.10
08.45
16.10
18.00
19.00
16.00
18.00
10.00
08.45
16.10
10.45
10.45
10.45
13.30
16.10
19.00
20.30
16.10

TBC
19.30
16.00
18.00
08.45
18.15
19.00
20.00
8.30
13.30
11.20
16.00
18.00
11.20
17.30/19.30
17.00
16.00
17.00

Music Diary - Michaelmas Term 2024

Instrumental lessons begin

Junior School Welcome Service
Magdalen Sixth Rehearsal

Service for new 2™ Form pupils
Service for new U4th, L4th and Lé6th pupils
Meeting for all Music Scholars

Band Workshop

ABRSM and Trinity College exam entry deadline
Teatime Concert

CSO Music Workshop

SingOxford Meeting

Teatime Concert

Michaelmas Choral Prayers
Teatime Concert

Evensong and Admission of Choristers
Sixth Form Chamber Concert
Junior School Chamber Concert
Solemn Requiem for All Souls

Band Call for Musical

All Saints’ Choral Prayers

Teatime Concert

Service of Remembrance

Junior School Remembrance Service
Remembrance Service

Rehearsals for Music at Magdalen
Teatime Concert

Music at Magdalen Part 1

Music at Magdalen Part 2

Teatime Concert

Associated Board Exam Week

Band and cast rehearsals for Musical
Musical

JS Chamber Concert

Magdalen College Advent Service
Advent Choral Prayers

Ex-Collegio Advent Sequence
Guitar Evening

Follow the Stars - Macmillan Carols

Deadline for 13+ and 16+ Music Scholarship applications

Lower and Middle School Carol Service Rehearsal
Junior School Choir rehearsal

Junior School Carol Service

Lower and Middle School Carol Service

The Magdalen Sixth Choir rehearsal

Sixth Form Carol Service

College Carols by Candlelight

Soundabout Choir Christmas Concert

College Carols by Candlelight

Music Department
Magdalen College Chapel
Magdalen College Chapel
Magdalen College Chapel
Magdalen College Chapel
Mul

Mul

Noticeboard outside Mul
Mul

Mul

Studio

Mul

Big School

Mul

Magdalen College Chapel
Big School

Mul

Magdalen College Chapel
Mul

Big School

Mul

Magdalen College Chapel
Studio

Big School

SJE

Mul

SJE

SJE

Mul

Mul

Big School

Big School

Mul

Magdalen College Chapel
Big School

St Michael in the Northgate
Studio

Christ Church Cathedral

Magdalen College Chapel
Magdalen College Chapel
Magdalen College Chapel
Magdalen College Chapel
Magdalen College Chapel
Magdalen College Chapel
Magdalen College Chapel
Bayard’s Hill Primary School
Magdalen College Chapel

Pupils should check times on the intranet

All Junior School

Magdalen Sixth

Magdalen Sixth

Magdalen Sixth

Music Scholars

Open to all

Pupils should sign up in the Music Dept to take an exam
Open to all pupils (sign up in Music Dept)
Concert Party

Local choral leaders

Open to all pupils (sign up in Music Dept)
Magdalen Sixth

Open to all pupils (sign up in Music Dept)
Magdalen College Choir

Sixth Form Award Holders and Chamber items
]S ensembles and soloists

Magdalen College Choir

Band

Schola Cantorum

Open to all pupils (sign up in Music Dept)
Choristers

Junior School pupils

Magdalen Sixth

All ensembles performing in the concerts

Open to all pupils (sign up in Music Dept)
Sinfonia, Big Band, Concert Strings, Concert Wind Band, King Clarinet Ensemble
Symphony Orchestra, Close Harmony, Percussion Ensemble, Frost Clarinet Ensemble
Open to all pupils (sign up in Music Dept)
Pupils should sign up in the Music Dept at the start of term
Cast and Band

Cast and Band

JS ensembles and soloists

Magdalen College Choir

Ex Collegio

Ex Collegio

Open to all guitarists

Brass Ensemble

Internal and External candidates

Schola Cantorum

Junior School Choir and Chamber Choir

All Junior School

Schola Cantorum

The Magdalen Sixth Choir

The Magdalen Sixth Choir

Magdalen College Choir

Close Harmony

Magdalen College Choir
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